Install - PAX2D-B
Drawing No. LP0901
Revised 07/2023
Model PAX®2D - 1/8" DIN Digital Input Panel Meter
Installation Guide
1
See the Red Lion website at www.redlion.net for a complete user
manual

BY INSTALLING THIS PRODUCT, YOU AGREE TO THE TERMS OF THIS WARRANTY, AS WELL AS ALL OTHER
DISCLAIMERS AND WARRANTIES IN THIS DOCUMENT.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Digital Input Panel Meter PAX2D000
Dual Setpoint Relay Output Card PAXCDS10
Quad Setpoint Relay Output Card PAXCDS20
Quad Setpoint Sinking Open Collector Output Card PAXCDS30
Quad Setpoint Sourcing Open Collector Output Card PAXCDS40
RS485 Serial Communications Card with Terminal Block PAXCDC10
Extended RS485 Serial Communications Card with Dual RJ11
Connector PAXCDC1C
RS232 Serial Communications Card with Terminal Block PAXCDC20
Extended RS232 Serial Communications Card with 9 Pin D
Connector PAXCDC2C
DeviceNet Communications Card PAXCDC30
Profibus-DP Communications Card PAXCDC50
Analog Output Card PAXCDL10
COPYRIGHT
©2023 Red Lion Controls, Inc. All Rights Reserved. The terms
Red Lion, the Red Lion logo, and PAX are registered
trademarks of Red Lion Controls. All other marks are the